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E‘B UCO BEANK

(A Govit. of India Undertaking)

HEHTS 39S fEo9T1=3 =51 Honours Your Trust

Statement for A/c 29410110043967 Between 07-09-2019 and 07-12-2019
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lient Code 225059012 ranch Code 2941
Name JITENDRA BALDEO PADOLE IFSC Code UCBA0002941
Address C/O SHARDA GIRSAWADE Branch Name BUTIBORI
HNO 252 WNO 2 RIDHORA SA Address BUTIBORI
HINGNA DIST NAGPUR DIST. NAGPUR
HINGNA
MAHARASHTRA
441122
Phone 8855911491
Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance
06-12-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/934048177881/F 20.00 12.32
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P
06-12-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/934009329137/S 3.00 32.32
BIN/20441567637 @sbi/U
05-12-2019  933608028430/191202/REFUND 2.25 35.32
04-12-2019 CWDR/933820015521/04-12-2019 200.00 33.07
20:08:37/NPC
04-12-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933836967753/B 60.00 233.07
K1D/920110110004421/P
03-12-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933716421396/B 100.00 293.07
KID/9960796385.9960/0
03-12-2019 ACH/UCBA0000000003023056/TV 1,442.00 393.07
SCREDITSERVICESLIM
02-12-2019 CWDR/933611942488/02-12-2019 1,000.00 1,835.07
11:10:09/NPC
02-12-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933610984856/M 1,100.00 2,835.07
AHB/akshaychafle129/F
02-12-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933609782781/IC 10.00 1,735.07
IC/billdesk.relian/U
02-12-2019 POS/PRCR/933608028430/02-12- 300.00 1,745.07
2019 08:17:36/NPO
01-12-2019 CWDR/933519004967/01-12-2019 500.00 2,045.07
19:12:39/NPC
30-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933411088468/U 12.00 2,545.07
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U
30-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933411655486/U 1,000.00 2,533.07
CBA/vaibhavgokharel/U
30-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933410475950/U 1.00 3,533.07
CBA/vaibhavgokharel/U
30-11-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/933410984366/ 2,900.00 3,534.07
30-11-19 10:16:41/MBS
30-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933410083701/Y 2,300.00 634.07
ESB/808084163790681/U
30-11-2019 CWDR/933409532212/30-11-2019 221.00 2,934.07
09:19:05/NPC
28-11-2019 CWDR/933218021719/28-11-2019 221.00 3,155.07
18:37:21/NPC
28-11-2019 NEFT/ CONNECT INDIA E 1,920.00 3,376.07

COMMERCE SERVICES
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

28-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933209831291/M 442.00 1,456.07
AHB/akshaychafle129/F

28-11-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933209827238/M 1,000.00 1,014.07
AHB/akshaychafle129/F

27-11-2019  POS/PRCR/933115019297/27-11- 599.00 14.07
2019 15:58:43/NPO

27-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/933115276840/C 600.00 613.07
BIN/dhokenikhil5@ok/P

22-11-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932628721800/F 340.00 13.07
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

22-11-2019  MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/932610936180/ 339.00 353.07
22-11-19 10:12:28/MBS

22-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932616371326/F 10.00 14.07
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

21-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932520639343/B 20.00 4.07
KID/pankaj24121990-/U

20-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932422917857/I1C 25.00 24.07
IC/bharatpe.910036/V

19-11-2019  CWDR/932314000459/19-11-2019 321.00 49.07
14:03:03/NPC

17-11-2019  CWDR/932117359937/17-11-2019 4,021.00 370.07
17:56:21/NPC

17-11-2019  CWDR/932117359934/17-11-2019 5,021.00 4,391.07
17:53:15/NPC

17-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932151783738/B 4,000.00 9,412.07
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

17-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932134107310/B 5,000.00 5,412.07
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

17-11-2019 CWDR/932117359901/17-11-2019 3,521.00 412.07
17:05:31/NPC

17-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/932164204427/F 3,330.00 3,933.07
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

16-11-2019  CWDR/932019004353/16-11-2019 2,021.00 603.07
19:34:37/NPC

16-11-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/932019577163/ 2,000.00 2,624.07
16-11-19 19:32:25/MBS

16-11-2019  CWDR/932017004257/16-11-2019 321.00 624.07
17:49:26/NPC

15-11-2019  CWDR/931913001905/15-11-2019 3,021.00 945.07
13:42:58/NPC

15-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931909212372/B 100.00 3,966.07
KID/pankaj24121990-/U

14-11-2019  CWDR/931819783684/14-11-2019 3,521.00 4,066.07
19:26:30/NPC

14-11-2019  CWDR/931808621205/14-11-2019 500.00 7,587.07
08:40:34/NPC

13-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931718447337/A 60.00 8,087.07
NDB/q49348082@ybl/UPI

13-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931745339012/B 2,000.00 8,147.07
ARB/41630100002497 @/P

13-11-2019 POS/PRCR/931708016440/13-11- 100.00 10,147.07
2019 08:43:33/NPO

13-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931708433726/U 6.00 10,247.07
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

13-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931708317452/B 740.00 10,241.07
KID/q53194200@ybl/UPI

13-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931716394348/B 30.00 10,981.07
KID/8550957858@ybl/Pa

12-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931619885954/F 500.00 10,951.07
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

12-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931657845509/F 3,000.00 11,451.07
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

12-11-2019  CWDR/931618022320/12-11-2019 200.00 14,451.07

18:59:40/NPC
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

12-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931617495816/Y 4,641.00 14,651.07
ESB/808084163790681/U

12-11-2019 NEFT/ CONNECT INDIA E 19,290.00 19,292.07
COMMERCE SERVICES

12-11-2019  930915000452/191105/REFUND 2.03 2.07

08-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931241482796/H 5.00 0.04
DFCltictok.razorpay/T

08-11-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931236673060/H 5.00 5.04
DFCltictok.razorpay/T

08-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931236623455/H 5.00 10.04
DFCltictok.razorpay/T

08-11-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/931208163045/U 13.00 15.04
TIB/goog-payment@ok/G

05-11-2019  POS/PRCR/930915000452/05-11- 270.00 2.04
2019 15:24:02/NPO

05-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930915281441/S 1,030.00 272.04
BIN/20441567637 @sbi/U

05-11-2019 BY CASH 1,000.00 1,302.04

05-11-2019  ACH/UCBA0000000003023056/TV 1,442.00 302.04
SCREDITSERVICESLIM

04-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930813666038/S 250.00 1,744.04
BIN/junaidrazarazvi/U

03-11-2019  CWDR/930721027291/03-11-2019 200.00 1,494.04
21:04:19/NPC

03-11-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930726005186/B 60.00 1,694.04
K1D/920110110004421/P

03-11-2019  CWDR/930708617726/03-11-2019 200.00 1,754.04
08:40:42/NPC

02-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930657532828/B 500.00 1,954.04
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

02-11-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/930617901421/ 1.00 1,454.04
02-11-19 17:23:34/MBS

01-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930511253210/M 750.00 1,453.04
AHB/akshaychafle129/F

01-11-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930511242203/M 700.00 703.04
AHB/akshaychafle129/F

29-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930221277911/S 80.00 3.04
BIN/junaidrazarazvi/U

29-10-2019  CWDR/930220000121/29-10-2019 500.00 83.04
20:54:46/NPC

28-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930111086808/B 3,500.00 583.04
KID/patil358358@okh/U

28-10-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/930111447556/ 4,000.00 4,083.04
28-10-19 11:11:28/MBS

27-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930015093683/Y 3,450.00 83.04
ESB/808084163790681/U

27-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/930042993501/B 3,500.00 3,633.04
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

26-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929919094859/F 2,640.00 33.04
DRL/princebadwal@yb/P

26-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929918123967/A 1,620.00 2,673.04
UBL/gk832505@okicic/G

26-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929924017174/S 1,020.00 1,053.04
BIN/9730491565@ybl/Pa

24-10-2019  CWDR/929717957264/24-10-2019 2,000.00 33.04
17:20:44/NPC

24-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929715077542/B 151.00 2,033.04
KID/pankaj24121990-/U

24-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929715204414/B 151.00 1,882.04
KID/pankaj24121990-/U

24-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929713376218/IC 1,530.00 2,033.04

IC/sunilkambali34@/U
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

24-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929711638240/C 475.00 503.04
BIN/atul441122@okhd/U

22-10-2019  RECOM/PRCR/929509391595/22- 109.00 28.04
10-2019 09:33:26/NPO

22-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/929509703167/M 120.00 137.04
AHB/akshaychafle129/F

16-10-2019  CWDR/928913004308/16-10-2019 2,500.00 17.04
13:32:12/NPC

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928719042182/B 200.00 2,517.04
KID/patil358358@okh/U

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928640785891/B 2,000.00 2,717.04
ARB/41630100002497@/P

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928657177095/U 800.00 4,717.04
CBA/7083847475@ybl/Pa

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928676428853/U 1.00 3,917.04
CBA/7083847475@ybl/Pa

14-10-2019  MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/928618694230/ 3,000.00 3,918.04
13-10-19 18:32:08/MBS

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928618209327/U 10.00 918.04
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

14-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928618024969/Y 3,450.00 908.04
ESB/808084163790681/P

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928609287400/B 40.00 4,358.04
KID/q10279234@ybl/UPI

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928519122883/B 1,100.00 4,398.04
KID/patil358358@okh/J

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928519105351/B 3,000.00 5,498.04
KID/patil358358@okh/J

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928516463673/B 55.00 8,498.04
KI1D/q10279234@ybl/Jit

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928511176184/B 3,000.00 8,553.04
KID/920110110007445/U

14-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928509356134/B 425.00 11,553.04
KID/q10279234@ybl/UPI

11-10-2019 NEFT/ CONNECT INDIA E 11,972.00 11,978.04
COMMERCE SERVICES

09-10-2019  927708027955/04.10.2019/REFUN 0.90 6.04
D

08-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/928120233688/M 5.00 5.14
AHB/akshaychafle129/U

07-10-2019 927614014058/03.10.2019/REFUN 0.75 10.14
D

07-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927942250767/P 5.00 9.39
YTM/add-money@ paytm/O

04-10-2019  POS/PRCR/927708027955/04-10- 120.00 14.39
2019 08:59:29/NPO

03-10-2019  POS/PRCR/927614014058/03-10- 100.00 134.39
2019 14:07:08/NPO

03-10-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927518777726/F 220.00 234.39
DRL/trishaenterpris/U

03-10-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927548902846/B 60.00 14.39
K1D/920110110004421/P

03-10-2019  29410110043967:Int.Pd:01-07-2019 10.00 74.39
to 30-09-2019

30-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927404986117/U 10.00 64.39
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

30-09-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927320815398/U 429.00 54.39
TIB/amazon@apl/Reques

30-09-2019  CWDR/927318019036/30-09-2019 221.00 483.39
18:55:20/NPC

30-09-2019  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927316025903/B 2,300.00 704.39
KID/patil358358@okh/J

30-09-2019  MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/927315132201/ 3,000.00 3,004.39

30-09-19 15:52:17/MBS
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

30-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927315254514/Y 2,300.00 4.39
ESB/808084163790681/C

30-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/927315217713/S 2,300.00 2,304.39
BIN/debashishddey92/A

25-09-2019  926408019986/21.09.2019/REFUN 0.75 4.39
D

24-09-2019 RECOM/PRCR/926722080831/24- 20.00 3.64
09-2019 22:06:39/NPO

24-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926721119960/S 490.00 23.64
BIN/junaidrazarazvi/U

24-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926721117243/S 10.00 513.64
BIN/junaidrazarazvi/U

24-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926721851471/U 490.00 523.64
CBA/vaibhavgokhare1/U

24-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926721849732/U 10.00 33.64
CBA/vaibhavgokhare1/U

24-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926721068294/U 1.00 23.64
CBA/vaibhavgokhare1/U

24-09-2019  SMS CHARGES JAN19-JUN19 28.35 24.64

23-09-2019 CWDR/926621022900/23-09-2019 221.00 52.99
21:01:56/NPC

23-09-2019 POS/PRCR/926608017777/23-09- 100.00 273.99
2019 08:59:33/NPO

21-09-2019 CWDR/926419012489/21-09-2019 321.00 373.99
19:57:12/NPC

21-09-2019 CWRR/926419010106/21-09-2019 521.00 694.99
19:48:11/NPC

21-09-2019 CWDR/926419010106/21-09-2019 521.00 173.99
19:48:11/NPC

21-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926417087142/U 490.00 694.99
CBA/vaibhavgokharel/U

21-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926417052932/U 10.00 1,184.99
CBA/vaibhavgokharel/U

21-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926420980863/Y 35.00 1,194.99
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

21-09-2019 CWDR/926408555163/21-09-2019 421.00 1,229.99
08:25:59/NPC

21-09-2019 POS/PRCR/926408019986/21-09- 100.00 1,650.99
2019 08:06:04/NPO

20-09-2019 CWDR/926317007937/20-09-2019 521.00 1,750.99
17:06:31/NPC

20-09-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/926316825351/ 2,000.00 2,271.99
20-09-19 16:42:07/MBS

20-09-2019 CWDR/926312449122/20-09-2019 100.00 271.99
12:13:50/NPC

19-09-2019 CWDR/926217002351/19-09-2019 500.00 371.99
17:46:06/NPC

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926022709036/U 180.00 871.99
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926022532896/M 10.00 691.99
AHB/akshaychafle129/U

17-09-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/926019136984/ 1.00 681.99
17-09-19 19:47:14/MBS

17-09-2019 UPI1/925956604181/16.09.2019 680.00 680.99

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926015275698/P 78.00 0.99
UNB/7415112333@ybl/Pa

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926016041198/B 20.00 78.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926024172220/B 100.00 98.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

17-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/926007969287/B 185.00 198.99

KID/q53194200@ybl/UPI
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925921023666/IC 50.00 383.99
IC/lumeshgajghate14/J

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925928483100/C 100.00 433.99
NRB/7415112333@ybl/Pa

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925920005221/B 45.00 533.99
ARB/7665607024@ybl/Pa

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925810731204/Y 205.00 488.99
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925772182785/B 200.00 693.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925715813610/Y 35.00 893.99
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925722976389/B 20.00 928.99
K1D/920110110004421/P

16-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925728316769/B 100.00 948.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925615246254/Y 35.00 1,048.99
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925613938975/IC 200.00 1,083.99
IC/lumeshgajghate14/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925613894508/IC 3,000.00 1,283.99
IC/umeshgajghate14/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925613869988/IC 2,000.00 4,283.99
IC/lumeshgajghate14/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925607118839/Y 1,162.00 6,283.99
ESB/808084163790681/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925607096000/IC 4,000.00 7,445.99
IC/lumeshgajghate14/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925607560008/U 17.00 11,445.99
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925607076231/IC 1,000.00 11,428.99
IC/umeshgajghate14/U

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925628852779/B 90.00 12,428.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

13-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925628164401/B 10.00 12,518.99
K1D/920110510004371/P

12-09-2019 NEFT/ CONNECT INDIA E 12,527.00 12,528.99
COMMERCE SERVICES

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925445888375/B 1,490.00 1.99
K1D/920110110004421/P

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925445983829/B 10.00 1,491.99
K1D/920110110004421/P

11-09-2019  CWDR/000000004562/11-09-2019 500.00 1,501.99
15:00:16/EFT

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925428637175/U 1,990.00 2,001.99
CBA/7083847475@ybl/Pa

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925456917924/U 10.00 11.99
CBA/7083847475@ybl/Pa

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925414562474/B 3,954.00 1.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925414551798/B 10.00 3,955.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925410866187/B 3,965.00 3,965.99
ARB/rahulparate619@/A

11-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925432591026/C 30.00 0.99
NRB/7415112333@ybl/Pa

10-09-2019  CWDR/925316173664/10-09-2019 2,000.00 30.99
16:30:25/NPC

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925352102303/B 500.00 2,030.99
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925326031456/B 500.00 2,530.99
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313012635/B 3,000.00 3,030.99

KID/patil358358 @okh/U
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10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313001769/B 4,000.00 6,030.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313980488/B 3,000.00 10,030.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313966994/B 2,000.00 13,030.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313951783/B 4,000.00 15,030.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313159214/U 17.00 19,030.99
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313904133/B 387.00 19,013.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925313885254/B 10.00 19,400.99
KID/patil358358@okh/U

10-09-2019 924908020149/06.09.2019/REFUN 1.17 19,410.99
D

10-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925326659481/A 19,400.00 19,409.82
NDB/9491221467 @ybl/Pa

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925217143421/B 3,940.00 9.82
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925215388747/S 2,375.00 3,949.82
BIN/9491221467@ybl/Pa

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925256522379/S 900.00 1,574.82
BIN/9595955123@ybl/Pa

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925226769017/I0 258.00 674.82
BA/9527563402@ybl/Pa

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925209768422/S 409.00 416.82
BIN/pankhurisingh27/A

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925139389128/B 260.00 7.82
KID/9096137162@ybl/Ji

09-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925112898080/IC 260.00 267.82
IC/shubham1103.kum/A

07-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925016253801/B 600.00 7.82
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

07-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925028151303/P 30.00 607.82
UNB/7415112333@ybl/Pa

07-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925056000131/B 600.00 637.82
KID/8379951024@ybl/Pa

07-09-2019 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/925020731650/B 1,380.00 37.82
KID/9096137162@ybl/Pa

07-09-2019 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/925010528772/ 44.00 1,417.82

07-09-19 10:08:22/MBS
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